Wiha Professional bits.

Wiha Professional bits - everything but standard.

Wiha Professional Bits are high
quality bits for professional users
in trade and industry.

Complete assortment

Wiha Professional Bits are cha-
racterised by an extremely wide
product spectrum. More than 200
profile and length variants are
available from stock. Of course
Wiha is an official licensee of all
common screw profiles.
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Tools that work for you

Wiha - the TORX® specialist
Ranging from traditional TORX®
with all its variants (classic,
wedge, tamper resistant) to a wide
internal TORX® spectrum and the
latest TORX PLUS® safety profile,
Wiha as a premium manufacturer
offers professional users a com-
plete program.

Added to this are the Wiha spe-
cials with ball end and unique swi-
vel angle as well as MagicSpring®,
a 'magic' spring that securely
holds screws.

Precise manufacturing
Production on extremely precise
and process-robust CNC systems
means high performance screw
bits. Modern manufacturing tech-
nology ensures not only a perfect
fit of profile tips but also out-
standing rotation characteristics
and concentricity of bits. Deman-
ding customers with automated
fastening processes looking for
problem-free applications hold
this in high regard.

Optimal heat treatment

Wiha Professional Bits are funda-
mentally through-hardened. Heat
treatment is carried out in harde-
ning systems with computer-con-
trolled monitoring of hardening
parameters (time, temperature, at-
mosphere). This enables constant
hardening results. Wiha Professi-
onal Bits gain their functional fine
finishing with the final annealing
process, a second heat treatment
following hardening that gives bits
a specific characteristic. According
to profile and application area, a
differentiation is made between
extra hard wear-resistant, tough
and extra tough.

é Wiha Professional bits.

e Powerful bits for
professional users.

* Heat treatment matched
to the profile to extend
the service life

e Optimum fitin screws
because of manufacturing
according to DIN or the original
specifications of well-known
licensors

e Best rotation characteristics
for stable fastening processes



Style E 6.3 (1/4").

® S— ) [

7045 7 Professional bit, TORX®, style E 6.3.

Material:
Drive:
Application:
Extra:

Order-No.
39184
39185
39186
39187
32299
32302
33709
33717
38370
32303
33710
33718
38371
32304
33711
33719
36327
32305
33712
33720
38372
32306
33713
33721
33725
33726
32307
33714
33722
33727
33728
32308
33715
33723
33729
33730
32309
33716
33724
33731
33732
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932

High grade chrome-vanadium steel, through hardened.
DIN 3126, ISO 1173, style E 6.3.

For all types of screw applications in trade and industry.
Overlength bits in lengths of 50, 70, 90, 110 and 150 mm.
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T 50 NEW 5
T2 50 NEW 5
T3 50 NEW 5
T4 50 NEW 5
T5 50 5
T6 50 5
T6 70 5
T6 90 5
T6 150 NEW 5
T7 50 5
T7 70 5
T7 90 5
T7 150 NEW 5
T8 50 5
T8 70 5
T8 90 5
T8 150 NEW 5
T9 50 5
T9 70 5
T9 90 5
T9 150 NEW 5
T10 50 5
T10 70 5
T10 90 5
T10 110 5
T10 150 5
T15 50 5
T15 70 5
T15 90 5
T15 110 5
T15 150 5
T20 50 5
T20 70 5
T20 90 5
T20 110 5
T20 150 5
T25 50 5
T25 70 5
T25 90 5
T25 110 5
T25 150 5
T27 50 5
T27 70 5
T27 90 5
T30 50 5
T30 70 5
T30 90 5
T30 110 5
T30 150 5
T40 50 5
T40 70 5
T40 90 5
T40 110 5
T40 150 5
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Style E 6.3 (1/4").
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7045ZTR Professional bit, TORX® H, style E 6.3.

Material:
Drive:
Application:
Extra:

Order-No.
21045
21047
20218
20219
39188
24867
39189
20220
39190
20221
39191
20222
39192
20223
39193
20224
39194

High grade chrome-vanadium steel, through hardened.
DIN 3126, ISO 1173, style E 6.3.
For all types of screw applications in trade and industry.

Hole in the bit tip for TORX® Tamper Resistant security screws.
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T7H 50 5
T8H 50 )
T9H 50 5
T10H 50 5)
T10H 90 NEW 5
T15H 50 )
T15H 90 NEW 5
T20H 50 5)
T20H 90 NEW 5
T25H 50 )
T25H 90 NEW 5
T27H 50 5
T27H 90 NEW 5
T30H 50 )
T30H 90 NEW 5
T40H 50 5)
T40H 90 NEW 5
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Professional bit, Robertson, style E 6.3.

Material: High grade chrome-vanadium steel, through hardened.

Drive: DIN 3126, ISO 1173, style E 6.3.

Application:  For all types of screw applications in trade and industry.

Extra: A tapered tip allows for easy insertion of the bit into the screw.
Order-No. ® @ = r— )
06637 Robertson 1 2.3 50 5
39206 Robertson 1 2.3 90 NEW )
06638 Robertson 2 2.8 50 5
39207 Robertson 2 2.8 90 NEW 5)
06639 Robertson 3 3.3 50 5
39208 Robertson 3 3.3 90 NEW )

wiha®

Tools that work for you





